Si
No.

10

11

12

13

14

Case

Type
(010
CPAN
CPAN
CPAN
MAT
MAT
WPA
WPA
WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA
WPA

WPA

Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Filing No. Petetioner

1658/2021 SANJAY KUMAR BHAGAT AND
ORS

683/2021 RAJIB BISWAS AND ORS

684/2021 BEGUM ROKEYA SULTANA

685/2021 SHYAMALI CHATTERJEE AND
OTHERS

1023/2021 M/S CORONA STEEL INDUSTRY
PRIVATE LIMITED

1027/2021 KUNTAL SASMAL

14634/2021 ABHIRUP GHOSH AND ORS

14642/2021 SHRABANI SAHA DUTTA

14654/2021 SARASWATI DUTTA

14656/2021 SARASWATI DUTTA

14669/2021 BITHIKA DAS

14671/2021 SWAPAN KUMAR PANDA

14698/2021 MOHIT MOHAN BAKSI

14747/2021

PRADIP CHAKRAVARTY

Advocate

Shebatee Datta
Ali Ahsan Alamgir

ALI AHSAN
ALAMGIR

MADHUMITA
PATRA

PAWAN KUMAR
JAJODIA

SANDIP GHOSH
MEDHNAD DAS
SUKANTA GHOSH

SARBANANDA
SANYAL

SARBANANDA
SANYAL

IMAMUL HASAN
MULLIK

BIBEKANANDA
TRIPATHY

RANJANA
CHATTERJEE

MAHIM SASMAL

Scrutiny List From 14-09-2021 To 14-09-2021

Compliance By
Date
05-10-2021
05-10-2021
05-10-2021
05-10-2021
05-10-2021
05-10-2021
05-10-2021
05-10-2021
05-10-2021

05-10-2021

05-10-2021

05-10-2021
05-10-2021

05-10-2021

Reason For Compliance

RESPONDENT NO 2 SINCE DECEASED SHOULD NOT BE
MENTIONED IN WITH ANY SERIAL NUMBER

LIST OF DATES, SYNOPSIS, XEROX ORDER COPY ARE NOT
ATTACHED AFTER PRESENTATION FORM

SHORT LIST OF DATES, SYNOPSIS AND XEROX ORDER COPY
ARE NOT ATTACHED AFTER PRESENTATION FORM

NO SYNOPSIS LIST OF DATES WITH THE PETITION
NO SYNOPSIS SHORT LIST DATES HAS BEEN ATTACHED .

RESPONDENT NO 5 HAS NO DISTRICT NAME MENTIONED IN
ADDRESS

01. SHORT LIST OF DATES AND SYNOPSIS OF THE CASE ARE
MISSING.

1. DEFECTIVE FORM A.
2. NO PIN CODE IN THE ADDRESS OF PETITIONER

01. WRONG ADDRESSING OF THE HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE
( ACTING)

01. WRONG ADDRESSIN OF THE HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE
(ACTING)

1) SUB GRUOP AND COURT NUMBER IS T)WRONGLY WRITTEN
ON THE PRESENTATION FORM

2) WRONG ADDRESSING OF THE HONBLE CHIEF
JUSTICE(ACTING ) AT THE SECOND PAGE OF THE PETITION

ADVOCATE SIGNATURE IS MISSING ON THE ZERO PAGE OF
THE PETITION.

NO DISTRICT NAME MENTIONE DIN PETITIONER ADDRESS

HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE ACTING NAME WRONGLY MENTIONED
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