Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Scrutiny List From 14-09-2021 To 14-09-2021

SI No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Petetioner	Advocate	Compliance By Date	Reason For Compliance
1	CO	1658/2021	SANJAY KUMAR BHAGAT AND ORS	Shebatee Datta	05-10-2021	RESPONDENT NO 2 SINCE DECEASED SHOULD NOT BE MENTIONED IN WITH ANY SERIAL NUMBER
2	CPAN	683/2021	RAJIB BISWAS AND ORS	Ali Ahsan Alamgir	05-10-2021	LIST OF DATES , SYNOPSIS, XEROX ORDER COPY ARE NOT ATTACHED AFTER PRESENTATION FORM
3	CPAN	684/2021	BEGUM ROKEYA SULTANA	ALI AHSAN ALAMGIR	05-10-2021	SHORT LIST OF DATES, SYNOPSIS AND XEROX ORDER COPY ARE NOT ATTACHED AFTER PRESENTATION FORM
4	CPAN	685/2021	SHYAMALI CHATTERJEE AND OTHERS	MADHUMITA PATRA	05-10-2021	NO SYNOPSIS LIST OF DATES WITH THE PETITION
5	MAT	1023/2021	M/S CORONA STEEL INDUSTRY PRIVATE LIMITED	PAWAN KUMAR JAJODIA	05-10-2021	NO SYNOPSIS SHORT LIST DATES HAS BEEN ATTACHED .
6	MAT	1027/2021	KUNTAL SASMAL	SANDIP GHOSH	05-10-2021	RESPONDENT NO 5 HAS NO DISTRICT NAME MENTIONED IN ADDRESS
7	WPA	14634/2021	ABHIRUP GHOSH AND ORS	MEDHNAD DAS	05-10-2021	01. SHORT LIST OF DATES AND SYNOPSIS OF THE CASE ARE MISSING.
8	WPA	14642/2021	SHRABANI SAHA DUTTA	SUKANTA GHOSH	05-10-2021	1. DEFECTIVE FORM A. 2. NO PIN CODE IN THE ADDRESS OF PETITIONER
9	WPA	14654/2021	SARASWATI DUTTA	SARBANANDA SANYAL	05-10-2021	01. WRONG ADDRESSING OF THE HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE (ACTING)
10	WPA	14656/2021	SARASWATI DUTTA	SARBANANDA SANYAL	05-10-2021	01. WRONG ADDRESSIN OF THE HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE (ACTING)
11	WPA	14669/2021	BITHIKA DAS	IMAMUL HASAN MULLIK	05-10-2021	 SUB GRUOP AND COURT NUMBER IS 1)WRONGLY WRITTEN ON THE PRESENTATION FORM WRONG ADDRESSING OF THE HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE(ACTING) AT THE SECOND PAGE OF THE PETITION
12	WPA	14671/2021	SWAPAN KUMAR PANDA	BIBEKANANDA TRIPATHY	05-10-2021	ADVOCATE SIGNATURE IS MISSING ON THE ZERO PAGE OF THE PETITION.
13	WPA	14698/2021	MOHIT MOHAN BAKSI	RANJANA CHATTERJEE	05-10-2021	NO DISTRICT NAME MENTIONE DIN PETITIONER ADDRESS
14	WPA	14747/2021	PRADIP CHAKRAVARTY	MAHIM SASMAL	05-10-2021	HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE ACTING NAME WRONGLY MENTIONED

Printed On 14-09-2021